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Who's Off Report
Emp Status (All)
Union (All)
REO (All)

Department DeLast Name First First Day Off
REO First 
Day Off Type Reference Reason

Age of claim 
in days

Age of 
claim in 
months

Lost Time 
Days 

Welding Shop 0
GRIFFITHS, HAROLD 8-Apr-19 (blank) Short Term Disability 19-108-01 Illness 332 11 0

Administration 726
HAKMIN, FRED 7-Dec-17 (blank) Short Term Disability 17-145-01 Injury 819 27 321
ARNETT, CLAIRA 15-Oct-18 (blank) Short Term Disability 18-123-01 Injury 507 17 98
KANE, SARA 3-Apr-19 (blank) Short Term Disability (blank) Illness 337 11 0
ABRAHAMS, PETER 25-Jul-17 4-Apr-19 Short Term Disability (blank) Injury 954 32 307

Plant Services 361
FINKELSTEIN, ANGELO 11-Jan-18 (blank) Long Term Disability 18-007-01 Injury 784 26 297
WEST, DOUG 3-Dec-18 (blank) Short Term Disability (blank) Surgery 458 15 64

Maintenance Shop 79
DOLITTLE, FRED 19-Nov-18 (blank) Short Term Disability 18-836-01 Injury 472 16 74
DOWNING, ROBERT 25-Mar-19 (blank) Short Term Disability (blank) Surgery 346 12 5
JACKSON, LATTIE 8-Apr-19 (blank) Short Term Disability 19-114-01 Injury 332 11 0

Operator Services 33
CLARKE, ANTHONY 18-Feb-19 (blank) Short Term Disability (blank) Injury 381 13 33

Grand Total 1199
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Who's Off Report

Emp Status (All)
Union (All)

Department 
Group Last Name First Type Position REO? Acc Date First Day Off

REO First Day 
Off

Orig Expected 
RTW date Count

Admin 4

HAKMIN, FRED Short Term Disability RADIATION THERAPIST (blank) 7-Dec-17 7-Dec-17 (blank) 9-Feb-18 1
ARNETT, CLAIRA Short Term Disability TEACHER (blank) 15-Oct-18 15-Oct-18 (blank) 29-Oct-18 1
KANE, SARA Short Term Disability TEACHER (blank) 3-Apr-19 3-Apr-19 (blank) 8-Apr-19 1
ABRAHAMS, PETER Short Term Disability CUSTODIAN Yes 25-Jul-17 25-Jul-17 4-Apr-19 8-Aug-18 1

Plant 2
FINKELSTEIN, ANGELO Long Term Disability PHYSICIAN (blank) 11-Jan-18 11-Jan-18 (blank) (blank) 1
WEST, DOUG Short Term Disability ASSOCIATE (blank) 3-Dec-18 3-Dec-18 (blank) 30-Jan-19 1

Maintenance 1
JACKSON, LATTIE Short Term Disability CLERK (blank) 8-Apr-19 8-Apr-19 (blank) 29-Apr-19 1

Operator 1
CLARKE, ANTHONY Short Term Disability ASSOCIATE (blank) 18-Feb-19 18-Feb-19 (blank) 1-Apr-19 1

Maint 2
DOLITTLE, FRED Short Term Disability ASSOCIATE (blank) 19-Nov-18 19-Nov-18 (blank) 14-Jan-19 1
DOWNING, ROBERT Short Term Disability ASSOCIATE (blank) 25-Mar-19 25-Mar-19 (blank) (blank) 1

Weld 1
GRIFFITHS, HAROLD Short Term Disability ASSOCIATE (blank) 8-Apr-19 8-Apr-19 (blank) 29-Apr-19 1

Grand Total 11
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Who's Off Report

Emp Status (All)
Union (All)
Department 
Group (All)

Status Desc Last Name First
Managing 
staff Acc Date REO Type Reason Reference

Expected 
RTW date

Review 
Date Activity

Approved
FINKELSTEIN, ANGELO SARA 11-Jan-18 (blank) Long Term Disability Injury 18-007-01 (blank) (blank) (blank)

ARNETT, CLAIRA SARA 15-Oct-18 (blank) Short Term Disability Injury 18-123-01 29-Oct-18 (blank) (blank)

DOLITTLE, FRED BETTY 19-Nov-18 (blank) Short Term Disability Injury 18-836-01 14-Jan-19 (blank) (blank)

DOWNING, ROBERT SARA 25-Mar-19 (blank) Short Term Disability Surgery (blank) (blank) (blank) (blank)

KANE, SARA SARA 3-Apr-19 (blank) Short Term Disability Illness (blank) 8-Apr-19 (blank) (blank)
Pending

HAKMIN, FRED SARA 7-Dec-17 (blank) Short Term Disability Injury 17-145-01 9-Feb-18 (blank) (blank)

WEST, DOUG SARA 3-Dec-18 (blank) Short Term Disability Surgery (blank) 30-Jan-19 (blank) (blank)

ABRAHAMS, PETER SARA 25-Jul-17 Yes Short Term Disability Injury (blank) 8-Aug-18 (blank) (blank)

GRIFFITHS, HAROLD BETTY 8-Apr-19 (blank) Short Term Disability Illness 19-108-01 29-Apr-19 (blank) (blank)

JACKSON, LATTIE BETTY 8-Apr-19 (blank) Short Term Disability Injury 19-114-01 29-Apr-19 13-Apr-19 Claim Forms received for processing?
Denied

CLARKE, ANTHONY BETTY 18-Feb-19 (blank) Short Term Disability Injury (blank) 1-Apr-19 (blank) (blank)
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Who's Off Report
Emp Status (All)
Union (All)

Managing staff Last Name First REO Type Status Desc Reason Reference

Age of 
claim in 
days

Age of 
claim in 
months Counts

SARA 7
HAKMIN, FRED (blank) Short Term Disability Pending Injury 17-145-01 819 27 1
FINKELSTEIN, ANGELO (blank) Long Term Disability Approved Injury 18-007-01 784 26 1
ARNETT, CLAIRA (blank) Short Term Disability Approved Injury 18-123-01 507 17 1
WEST, DOUG (blank) Short Term Disability Pending Surgery (blank) 458 15 1
DOWNING, ROBERT (blank) Short Term Disability Approved Surgery (blank) 346 12 1
KANE, SARA (blank) Short Term Disability Approved Illness (blank) 337 11 1
ABRAHAMS, PETER Yes Short Term Disability Pending Injury (blank) 954 32 1

BETTY 4
DOLITTLE, FRED (blank) Short Term Disability Approved Injury 18-836-01 472 16 1
CLARKE, ANTHONY (blank) Short Term Disability Denied Injury (blank) 381 13 1
GRIFFITHS, HAROLD (blank) Short Term Disability Pending Illness 19-108-01 332 11 1
JACKSON, LATTIE (blank) Short Term Disability Pending Injury 19-114-01 332 11 1

Grand Total 11
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